
 

Onalaska 

Girls/Boys  

Cross Country 

 Fall 2019 
 

 

*Sat. August 24 7Hills Club 5K Waterwood HS BOYS 

?Sat. Aug  31 SFA Invite Nacogdoches HS/JH 

*Sat Sep 7 Pollock Central Pollock Central HS only 

*Sat. Sep 7 Regional Preview  Huntsville HS only 

*Wed Sep 11 Rattler Invitational Navasota HS/JH 

?Sat Sep 21 Raider XC Invite Lumberton HS only 

*Wed Sep 25 District Preview Anderson JH only  

*Sat Sep 28 Hudson Hudson HS only 

*Wed. Oct 9 Coke Classic Lufkin HS/JH 

Wed. Oct 16 JH District Meet Anderson JH only 

Thur. Oct 17 HS District Meet  Anderson HS only 

Mon Oct 28 Regional Meet Huntsville HS only 

Sat. Nov 9 State Meet Round Rock HS only 

 

Girls / Boys Head Coach:  Terri Boyce 

Athletic Director:  Nick Tyerman 

Principal:  Robyn Thornton 

Superintendent:  Anthony Roberts 

 

 
 
 
 


